1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNISALENT0991000573399707536
Shapiro, Alexander

Lectures on stochastic programming : modeling and theory / Alexander
Shapiro, Darinka Dentcheva, Andrzej Ruszczynski

Philadelphia : Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics :
Mathematical Programming Society, c2009

9780898716870

089871687X

xv, 436 p. :ill. ; 26 cm

MPS-SIAM series on optimization ; 9
AMS 90C15

AMS 90-02

LC T57.79.S54

Dentcheva, Darinkaauthor
Ruszczynski, Andrzejauthor
519.7

Stochastic programming

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index

Stochastic programming models ; Two-stage problems ; Multistage
problems ; Optimization models with probabilistic constraints ;
Statistical inference ; Risk averse optimization ; Background material ;
Bibliographical remarks



2. Record Nr. UNINA9910677840903321
Titolo The Wiley-Blackwell handbook of couples and family relationships / /
edited by Patricia Noller and Gery C. Karantzas

Pubbl/distr/stampa Chichester ; ; Malden, Mass., : Wiley-Blackwell, 2012

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

9786613407726
9781444354096
1444354094
9781785393884
178539388X
9781118384732
1118384733
9781283407724
1283407728
9781444354119
1444354116
9781444354089
1444354086

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (514 p.)

NollerPatricia
KarantzasGery C

306.87

Families - Psychological aspects
Couples - Psychology
Interpersonal relations

Familia

Parella

Aspectes psicologics

Relacions humanes

Llibres electronics

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.



Nota di contenuto pt. 1. Trends in couple and family relationships -- pt. 2. Families
across the lifespan -- pt. 3. Communication and conflict processes in
couples and families -- pt. 4. Individual differences perspectives on
intimacy, love, and caregiving -- pt. 5. Cognitive and affective
processes in couple relationships -- pt. 6. Education and intervention
in couple and family relationships -- pt. 7. Interpersonal processes,
families, and mental health -- pt. 8. Implications for policy -- pt. 9.
Integration and conclusion.

Sommario/riassunto The Wiley-Blackwell Handbook of Couples and Family Relationships
presents original articles from leading experts that link research,
policy, and practice together to reflect the most current knowledge of
contemporary relationships. Offers interesting new perspectives on a
range of relationship issues facing twenty-first century Western
societyHelps those who work with couples and families facing with
relationship issuesincludes practical suggestions for dealing with
relationship problemsExplores diverse issues, including family
structure versus functioning;



