

1. Record Nr.	UNISALENT0991000573399707536
Autore	Shapiro, Alexander
Titolo	Lectures on stochastic programming : modeling and theory / Alexander Shapiro, Darinka Dentcheva, Andrzej Ruszczynski
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Philadelphia : Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics : Mathematical Programming Society, c2009
ISBN	9780898716870 089871687X
Descrizione fisica	xv, 436 p. : ill. ; 26 cm
Collana	MPS-SIAM series on optimization ; 9
Classificazione	AMS 90C15 AMS 90-02 LC T57.79.S54
Altri autori (Persone)	Dentcheva, Darinkaauthor Ruszczynski, Andrzejauthor
Disciplina	519.7
Soggetti	Stochastic programming
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index
Nota di contenuto	Stochastic programming models ; Two-stage problems ; Multistage problems ; Optimization models with probabilistic constraints ; Statistical inference ; Risk averse optimization ; Background material ; Bibliographical remarks

2. Record Nr.	UNINA9910677840903321
Titolo	The Wiley-Blackwell handbook of couples and family relationships // edited by Patricia Noller and Gery C. Karantzas
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Chichester ; ; Malden, Mass., : Wiley-Blackwell, 2012
ISBN	9786613407726 9781444354096 1444354094 9781785393884 178539388X 9781118384732 1118384733 9781283407724 1283407728 9781444354119 1444354116 9781444354089 1444354086
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (514 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	NollerPatricia KarantzasGery C
Disciplina	306.87
Soggetti	Families - Psychological aspects Couples - Psychology Interpersonal relations Família Parella Aspectes psicològics Relacions humanes Llibres electrònics
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.

Nota di contenuto

pt. 1. Trends in couple and family relationships -- pt. 2. Families across the lifespan -- pt. 3. Communication and conflict processes in couples and families -- pt. 4. Individual differences perspectives on intimacy, love, and caregiving -- pt. 5. Cognitive and affective processes in couple relationships -- pt. 6. Education and intervention in couple and family relationships -- pt. 7. Interpersonal processes, families, and mental health -- pt. 8. Implications for policy -- pt. 9. Integration and conclusion.

Sommario/riassunto

The Wiley-Blackwell Handbook of Couples and Family Relationships presents original articles from leading experts that link research, policy, and practice together to reflect the most current knowledge of contemporary relationships. Offers interesting new perspectives on a range of relationship issues facing twenty-first century Western societyHelps those who work with couples and families facing with relationship issuesIncludes practical suggestions for dealing with relationship problemsExplores diverse issues, including family structure versus functioning;